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WE SESTRI P. (0301090A)
SESTRI PONENTE - 04-10-2002 - 06-10-2002

Torneo WE SESTRI P. 0301090A

Luogo SESTRI PONENTE  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 04-10-2002 - 06-10-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2092 0 0 1961 M 101314

26 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1552 0 0 1961 M 116017

24 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1501 0 0 1970 M 114565

25 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA LIG SV 1555 0 0 1968 M 114567

21 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1621 0 0 1958 M 113567

15 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2267 0 0 1968 M 108149

10 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1612 0 0 1947 M 102308

9 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA LIG GE 1627 0 0 1949 M 102307

12 Fornaro Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1798 0 0 1963 M 102312

17 Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 1807 0 0 1988 M 109619

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1633 0 0 1941 M 101586

22 2N Gjoni Tonin              ITA LIG IM 1699 0 0 1956 M 113844

8 3N Irrera Franco            ITA LIG GE 1374 0 0 1947 M 102306

1 Lettich Sergio           ITA LIG GE 2058 0 0 1942 M 100510

3 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1678 0 0 1959 M 101078

19 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1819 0 0 1980 M 110963

16 2N Noli Giovanni 1681 0 0 M 108828

6 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA LIG GE 1783 0 0 1973 M 101352

11 Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1707 0 0 1956 M 102309

20 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA LIG SV 1426 0 0 1963 M 110966

2 1N Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1753 0 0 1957 M 101036

28 2N Rossi Giacomo            ITA LIG GE 1483 0 0 1945 M 117243

13 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA LIG GE 1456 0 0 1959 M 104468

4 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1486 0 0 1953 M 101083

23 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1543 0 0 1971 M 113846

27 2N Tammarazio Saverio       ITA LIG GE 1479 0 0 1962 M 117128

18 2N Tassinari Bruno          ITA LIG GE 1645 0 0 1922 M 109686

14 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA LIG IM 1444 0 0 1963 M 105089
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 116017

24 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 114565

25 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 114567

21 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 113567

10 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1947 M 102308

9 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1949 M 102307

12 Fornaro Alberto          ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 102312

17 Fossati Remigio          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1988 M 109619

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 101586

22 2N Gjoni Tonin              ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 113844

8 3N Irrera Franco            ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 102306

3 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1959 M 101078

19 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1980 M 110963

16 2N Noli Giovanni 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M 108828

6 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 101352

11 Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 102309

20 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 110966

2 1N Rivara Massimo           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 101036

28 2N Rossi Giacomo            ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1945 M 117243

13 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1959 M 104468

4 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 101083

23 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 113846

27 2N Tammarazio Saverio       ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 117128

18 2N Tassinari Bruno          ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1922 M 109686

14 2N Volpara Riccardo         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 105089
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